Complex in the United States

• Facility is Located Less Than 10 Miles From The Villages, Florida, a Booming
Retirement Community Which Has Seen 16.8% Population Growth Since
the 2020 Census and is Projected to Grow By 36% in the Next Decade”

• The Ocala MSA is the 12th Largest in the State of Florida and is Home to
409,959 Residents

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

SENTRY STORAGE
6547 SE 110th St, Belleview, FL 34420

60,457 NRSF

Sales Price: $7,265,000
Number of Units: 431
Land Area: 4.40 AC
MSA: Ocala

7S E N T RY  S T O R A G E  /  B E L L E V I E W  /  F LO R I D A

PROPERTY PHOTOS

8S E N T RY  S T O R A G E  /  B E L L E V I E W  /  F LO R I D A

PARCEL VIEW

SE 110TH ST
5,900 VPD5,900 VPD

SE 65TH CT
SE 109TH ST

EXPANSION
AREA

9S E N T RY  S T O R A G E  /  B E L L E V I E W  /  F LO R I D A

9

FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

SENTRY STORAGE
6547 SE 110th St, Belleview, FL 34420

60,457 NRSF | Self Storage Facility

1

9

9

10S E N T RY  S T O R A G E  /  B E L L E V I E W  /  F LO R I D A

UNIT MIX

CLIMATE-CONTROL UNITS

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT AVERAGE
EFFECTIVE RATE MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA

STREET RATE
PRO FORMA

MONTHLY GPR
PRO FORMA

ANNUAL GPR

5x5 25 250 10 7 3 $48 $475 $5,705 $60 $600 $7,200

5x7 35 315 9 9 0 $55 $499 $5,994 $65 $585 $7,020

5x8 40 480 12 10 2 $73 $881 $10,566 $75 $900 $10,800

5x10 50 400 8 5 3 $60 $480 $5,760 $85 $680 $8,160

5x10 DU 50 200 4 3 1 $72 $289 $3,472 $95 $380 $4,560

6x10 60 240 4 3 1 $85 $341 $4,088 $110 $440 $5,280

8x8 64 256 4 3 1 $93 $373 $4,473 $115 $460 $5,520

7x10 70 140 2 2 0 $107 $214 $2,574 $120 $240 $2,880

8x10 80 2,000 25 20 5 $97 $2,429 $29,148 $125 $3,125 $37,500

9x10 90 270 3 3 0 $107 $321 $3,850 $117 $351 $4,207

10x10 100 1,000 10 10 0 $108 $1,075 $12,900 $130 $1,300 $15,600

9x15 135 405 3 2 1 $151 $453 $5,438 $155 $465 $5,580

10x15 150 4,950 33 24 9 $148 $4,871 $58,455 $165 $5,445 $65,340

8x20 160 320 2 1 1 $212 $423 $5,082 $231 $463 $5,553

10x16 160 1,600 10 8 2 $112 $1,118 $13,416 $180 $1,800 $21,600

10x20 200 9,200 46 22 24 $183 $8,398 $100,770 $225 $10,350 $124,200

10x25 250 2,750 11 8 3 $179 $1,973 $23,678 $335 $3,685 $44,220

Total 24,776 196 140 56 $24,614 $295,368 $31,268 $375,220

11S E N T RY  S T O R A G E  /  B E L L E V I E W  /  F LO R I D A

UNIT MIX

OTHER UNITS

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT MONTHLY RENT MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA
MONTHLY RENT

PRO FORMA
MONTHLY GPR

PRO FORMA
ANNUAL GPR

Office 21x21 441 441 1 0 1 $400 $400 $4,800 $440 $440 $5,280

Office 20x30 600 600 1 1 0 $500 $500 $6,000 $500 $500 $6,000

Office 20x30 600 600 1 1 0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Office 30x30 900 900 1 1 0 $600 $600 $7,200 $600 $600 $7,200

Apartment 900 900 1 1 0 $731 $731 $8,772 $799 $799 $9,585

Total 3,441 5 4 1 $2,231 $26,772 $2,339 $28,065

*For full breakdown of commercial tenants, please see the Rent Roll on Page 12
*The 20x30 Office unit that isn’t showing income is occupied by Pac-N-Send

CLIMATE-CONTROL UNITS

SIZE SQUARE FEET TOTAL SF TOTAL UNITS OCCUPIED VACANT AVERAGE
EFFECTIVE RATE MONTHLY GPR ANNUAL GPR PRO FORMA

STREET RATE
PRO FORMA

MONTHLY GPR
PRO FORMA

ANNUAL GPR

5x5 25 200 8 6 2 $39 $310 $3,718 $45 $360 $4,320

5x8 40 320 8 5 3 $66 $531 $6,367 $70 $560 $6,720

5x10 50 600 12 5 7 $62 $740 $8,874 $75 $900 $10,800

8x10 80 640 8 7 1 $99 $791 $9,488 $108 $864 $10,368